
LOCAL CHARITIES/ORGANIZATIONS

Name Link
194th Regiment - Brainerd https://www.facebook.com/194thRegimentBataan/
Alexandria Kiwanis https://www.alexandriamnkiwanis.club/
Alzheimer's Association https://www.rock4alz.com/
American Legion Post 255 - Brainerd https://www.brainerdlegion255.org/
American Legion Post 627 - Nisswa https://www.nisswalegion.com/
AnnaMarie's Alliance https://www.annamaries.org/
Big Brothers/Big Sisters http://www.bigdefenders.org/
Birthline, Inc. http://www.birthline.org/
Blattner Family Foundation http://blattnerenergy.com/about/corporate-stewardship/
Boy Scout Troop # 20 https://www.bsacmc.org/
Brainerd Sports Booster http://www.brainerdsportsboosters.org/
Cardinal Pride https://www.cardinalpride.org/home
Cathedral High School Baseball Team Booster http://www.cathedralcrusaders.org/baseball-9-12
Catholic Charities https://www.ccstcloud.org/
CentraCare Health Foundation https://www.centracare.com/foundation/
Central MN Catholic Worker http://www.churchstjoseph.org/social-ministry.html
Church of St Joseph http://www.churchstjoseph.org/social-ministry.html
Community Giving https://www.communitygiving.org/cmcf
Community Safety Net https://www.elks.org/lodges/home.cfm?LodgeNumber=1685
Destination Imagination - Alexandria https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Community/Destination-Imagination-Alexandria-MN-199872594150003/
Festival of the Lakes - Alexandria http://www.alexfest.org/
Habitat for Humanity https://www.cmhfh.org/
Junior Achievement of St. Cloud https://www.jaum.org/regional-offices/st-cloud/
Kandiyohi County Fair http://www.kandifair.com/
Lets Go Fishing MN - Alexandria https://lgfws.com/
Melrose Gymnastics http://www.isd740.org/athleticsactivities.html
Morrison County Sheriff https://www.co.morrison.mn.us/?SEC=CC8AA986-5BC1-4EE4-95D9-BCC26999BA1F
Osakis Fire Department https://www.facebook.com/OsakisFireDepartment/
Rotary Club of Alexandria https://alexmnrotary.org/
Rotary Club of St Cloud http://summertimebygeorge.com/
St Cloud Amateur Radio Club https://w0sv.club/
St Cloud Area YMCA https://scymca.org/
St Cloud Tech Football Booster https://www.facebook.com/tigerfootball56301/
St Johns University https://www.facebook.com/tigerfootball56301/
St Joseph Catholic School http://catholiccommunityschools.org/st-joseph-catholic-school/
Stacy Meyer Scholarship Fund - Melrose N/A
Stearns County Farm Bureau https://www.facebook.com/stearnscountyfarmbureau/
Tri county Crime Stoppers https://www.tricountycrimestoppers.org/
United Way https://unitedwayhelps.org/
Wacosa https://wacosa.org/
Waite Park Babe Ruth https://www.waiteparkbaberuth.com/
Willmar Kiwanis Club https://willmarkiwanis.wordpress.com/
Willmar Rotary https://willmarrotary.org/
Willmar Warhawks https://www.willmarwarhawks.com/
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